 Network Infrastructure
 V1.6 appendix E Ordering NJ Draft.doc Page 1
Information & Communications Technology
Network Infrastructure Group
Network Infrastructure Standards
Appendix E - Ordering
Version 1.6
 Network Infrastructure

Designation Part code
EZ-Path Fire Transit Pathways
EZD44 EZ Path Max -
CM250058
Note: You will need to order wall / floor plates to suit the application.
Ordering
Patch cords
 Network Infrastructure
 V1.6 appendix E Ordering NJ Draft.doc Page 23
Brand
Assynia
Designation Part code
CAT5e
Booted CAT5e patch cable (0.5m) – all colours FB5E-005
Booted CAT5e patch cable (1.0m) – all colours FB5E-010
Booted CAT5e patch cable (1.5m) – all colours FB5E-015
Booted CAT5e patch cable (2.0m) – all colours FB5E-020
Booted CAT5e patch cable (3.0m) – all colours FB5E-030
Booted CAT5e patch cable (4.0m) – grey only FB5E-040GY
Booted CAT5e patch cable (5.0m) – all colours FB5E-050
Booted CAT5e patch cable (6.0m) – grey only FB5E-060GY
Booted CAT5e patch cable (7.0m) – all colours FB5E-070
Booted CAT5e patch cable (10.0m) – all colours FB5E-0100
Booted CAT5e patch cable (15.0m) – grey only FB5E-0150GY
 Part code
Ordering
CMS (http://www.cmsplc.com/)
Brand